
LINEUP

Date: 05.03.2022.

HK Prizma 11 A
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

1 G Priede Vanesa 21.03.2009.
2 D Feldmanis Tomass 11.04.2011.
3 D Korņējevs Aleks 22.03.2011.
10 D Dedzis Markuss 11.04.2011.
26 D Štrombergs Tomass 04.11.2011.
5 F Liepiņš Rūdolfs Emīls 08.09.2011.
7 F Ņesvetajevs Artjoms 10.01.2011.
9 F Sverdlovs Grigorijs 09.08.2011.
19 F Kuzmenko Deniss 13.03.2011.
19 F Velšs Valters 05.01.2011.
21 F Kumpiņš Klāvs 03.10.2011.
25 F Jukāms Māris 05.05.2011.
31 F Malkovs Maksims 31.01.2011.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Jevstifejevs Aleksandrs Coach
2 Rozenieks Māris Coach
3 Bāliņš Guntis Head Coach
4
5
6
7
8
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